
2022 Track National Championships
Juniors, U19, Elites and Para

Date: 24th - 30th March, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling
Monday, March 28 2022 12:41:17pm
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Event 165: J19 Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 110 Sophie MARR (VIC) 2:22.996
Lap 1 21.884 21.884 (1)
Lap 2 15.968 37.852 (1)
Lap 3 16.296 54.148 (1)
Lap 4 16.818 1:10.966 (1)
Lap 5 17.371 1:28.338 (3)
Lap 6 17.911 1:46.250 (3)
Lap 7 18.288 2:04.539 (3)
Lap 8 18.457 2:22.996 (1)

2. 82 Summer NORDMEYER (SA) 2:27.120 +4.12
Lap 1 22.920 22.920 (3)
Lap 2 17.120 40.041 (3)
Lap 3 17.387 57.428 (3)
Lap 4 17.737 1:15.166 (2)
Lap 5 11.309 1:26.476 (2)
Lap 6 6.685 1:33.161 (1)
Lap 7 17.992 1:51.153 (1)
Lap 8 18.063 2:09.216 (1)
Lap 9 17.903 2:27.120 (2)

3. 81 Meg MARKER (SA) 2:28.110 +5.11
Lap 1 22.310 22.310 (2)
Lap 2 17.160 39.471 (2)
Lap 3 17.678 57.149 (2)
Lap 4 18.094 1:15.243 (3)
Lap 5 18.172 1:33.416 (4)
Lap 6 18.286 1:51.702 (4)
Lap 7 18.211 2:09.913 (4)
Lap 8 18.196 2:28.110 (3)

4. 79 Sarah DALLY (SA) 2:28.382 +5.38
Lap 1 23.816 23.816 (6)
Lap 2 17.181 40.998 (4)
Lap 3 17.807 58.805 (4)
Lap 4 18.172 1:16.977 (5)
Lap 5 18.381 1:35.358 (6)
Lap 6 18.059 1:53.417 (6)
Lap 7 17.629 2:11.047 (5)
Lap 8 17.335 2:28.382 (4)

5. 109 Alana HRIBAR (VIC) 2:30.749 +7.75
Lap 1 23.729 23.729 (5)
Lap 2 17.594 41.324 (5)
Lap 3 17.602 58.926 (5)
Lap 4 17.725 1:16.652 (4)
Lap 5 17.901 1:34.553 (5)
Lap 6 18.262 1:52.816 (5)
Lap 7 18.819 2:11.635 (6)
Lap 8 19.113 2:30.749 (5)

6. 28 Keira WILL (NSW) 2:31.638 +8.64
Lap 1 24.149 24.149 (7)
Lap 2 17.649 41.798 (7)
Lap 3 17.746 59.545 (6)
Lap 4 17.906 1:17.451 (6)
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Event 165: J19 Women Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps 2000m - Result

Lap 5 6.685 1:24.137 (1)
Lap 6 11.409 1:35.546 (2)
Lap 7 18.264 1:53.810 (2)
Lap 8 18.585 2:12.395 (2)
Lap 9 19.242 2:31.638 (6)

7. 113 Sophie SUTTON (VIC) 2:32.573 +9.57
Lap 1 25.001 25.001 (8)
Lap 2 18.109 43.111 (8)
Lap 3 18.120 1:01.231 (8)
Lap 4 18.402 1:19.634 (8)
Lap 5 18.482 1:38.117 (8)
Lap 6 18.445 1:56.563 (7)
Lap 7 18.213 2:14.776 (7)
Lap 8 17.797 2:32.573 (7)

8. 111 Amelia MULHERN (VIC) 2:34.106 +11.11
Lap 1 23.555 23.555 (4)
Lap 2 17.995 41.550 (6)
Lap 3 18.323 59.874 (7)
Lap 4 19.056 1:18.931 (7)
Lap 5 19.014 1:37.945 (7)
Lap 6 18.740 1:56.686 (8)
Lap 7 18.608 2:15.294 (8)
Lap 8 18.811 2:34.106 (8)


